
Sunday, January 5

Sunday, January 12

Sunday, January 19

Sunday, January 26

Monday, January 6

Monday, January 13

Monday, January 20

Monday, January 27 Friday, January 31Thursday, January 30Wednesday, January 29

Tuesday, January 7

Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2 Friday, January 3 Saturday, January 4

Tuesday, January 14

Wednesday, January 8 Thursday, January 9 Friday, January 10 Saturday, January 11

Wednesday, January 15 Thursday, January 16 Friday, January 17 Saturday, January 18

Tuesday, January 21

Tuesday, January 2

Wednesday, January 22 Thursday, January 23 Friday, January 24 Saturday, January 25

No Market Druid Hills
12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Park Place
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Park Place
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Evergreen
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Smithfield Library
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Green Liberty
Baptist (Titusville)

2 pm - 4 pm

Brighton
2 pm - 4 pm

Bessemer
10 am - 12 pm

 
Smithfield

2 pm - 4 pm

Spring Garden
9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
East Lake (VMA)

2 pm - 4 pm

MLK Rec Center
10:30 am - 12:30 pm

 
Hemphill Elementary

2 pm - 4 pm

North Birmingham
9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
UAB Campus
2 pm - 4 pm

Ensley
9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
Citycenter Place

2 pm - 4 pm

North Birmingham
9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
UAB Campus
2 pm - 4 pm

Bessemer Rec
10:30 am - 12:30 pm

 
UAB Campus
2 pm - 4 pm

Homewood
9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
UAB Campus
2 pm - 4 pm

Spring Garden
9:30 am - 11:30 am

 
East Lake (VMA)

2 pm - 4 pm

Cooper Green
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

East Lake House
9:30 am - 11:30 am

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

No MarketNo MarketNo MarketNo Market

No Market

No Market

No Market No Market

No Market

No Market

No Market

JANUARY 2025

Bessemer: 1500 Exeter Ave
Bessemer Rec Center: 100 14th St. S.
Brighton: 3700 Main St.
Citycenter Place: 1400 7th Ave N.
Cooper Green: 1515 6th Ave S.
Druid Hills: 2001 12th Ave N.
East Lake House: 7901 1st Ave S.

East Lake (VMA): 500 82nd St. S.
Ensley McMillion Estates: 1001 57th St.
Evergreen Missionary Baptist: 2009 22nd Ave N.
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave N.
Hemphill Elementary School: 714 122th St. SW
Homewood: 4000 Ridgeway Dr.
MLK Rec. Center: 529 43rd St. N.

North Birmingham Towers: 2712 31st Ave N.
Park Place: At the corner of Park Place & 22nd St. N.
Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd.
Smithfield Library: 18th Ave W.
Spring Gardens: 201 Spring Gardens Rd.
Green Liberty Baptist: 121 5th Ave S.
UAB Campus: 16th St. S. & University Blvd


